
Salzburger LL / LM 2011 - 2012

Veranstalter: Salzburger Bahnengolfsportverband

Gesamtteilnehmer: 46

Mannschaften

0Schülerinnen Schüler 4

6

BIHO (11)    JOHA (3)    NEUM (8)    OAPUT (9)    SMGCL (7)    WERF (8)  

Teilnehmer:
Juniorinnen

Damen 2

Junioren

Herren

5

8

Einzel

0

Seniorinnen 0 Senioren 0

Seniorinnen 1 2 Senioren 1 11

Seniorinnen 2 2 Senioren 2 12

Teilnehmende Vereine:   6

E R G E B N I S L I S T E

18.09.2011 BIHO 2

Datum: Ort:

Runde 1 BIHO

Ausrichter:

15.04.2012 LieferingRunde 2 SMGCL

20.05.2012 WerfenRunde 3 WERF

17.06.2012 NeumarktRunde 4 NEUM
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Salzburger LL / LM 2011 - 2012 - Endstand

Kategorie:

GesamtRg. Name

Schüler

Verein Land Kat.Liz. 1. Rd. 2. Rd. 3. Rd. 4. Rd.

Schuster Lukas 214 711177WERF142 SB MK1 145 175

Lottermoser Thomas 145 417146BIHO537 SB MK2 0 126

Weinke Dominik 0 294154BIHO1019 SB MK3 0 140

Rainer Sebastian 0 00WERF472 SB MK4 0 0

Kategorie:

GesamtRg. Name

Junioren

Verein Land Kat.Liz. 1. Rd. 2. Rd. 3. Rd. 4. Rd.

Präauer Manuel 99 443139BIHO113 SB MJ1 88 117

Gaisbacher Christian 124 509153WERF342 SB MJ2 103 129

Özcelik Muhammed 109 1090BIHO852 SB MJ3 0 0

Krof Daniel 0 1230JOHA904 SB MJ4 0 123

Balic Muamer 133 1330BIHO61 SB MJ5 0 0

Kategorie:

GesamtRg. Name

Senioren 2

Verein Land Kat.Liz. 1. Rd. 2. Rd. 3. Rd. 4. Rd.

Mathy Wilhelm 100 450139BIHO933 SB M21 94 117

Kasper Andreas 113 473137SMGCL1217 SB M22 96 127

Feiser Karl-Heinz 120 484143SMGCL626 SB M23 96 125

Gröne Dieter 123 520146SMGCL453 SB M24 117 134

Wiesenbauer Gottfried 123 547168WERF445 SB M25 119 137

Kienast Josef 155 609158NEUM1198 SB M26 142 154

Asen Roman 168 628165NEUM372 SB M27 162 133

Kalchbrenner Rudolf 0 2660NEUM733 SB M28 133 133

Strodl Manfred 0 2750NEUM2738 SB M29 128 147

Hawranek Hermann 0 291154OAPUT50 SB M210 137 0

Eichholzer Herbert 0 145145OAPUT543 SB M211 0 0

Sturm Herbert 0 1540SMGCL476 SB M212 0 154

Kategorie:

GesamtRg. Name

Senioren 1

Verein Land Kat.Liz. 1. Rd. 2. Rd. 3. Rd. 4. Rd.

Schuster Reinhard 97 428126BIHO780 SB M11 89 116

Bachmaier Robert 134 495132OAPUT500 SB M12 98 131

Stauder Roland 116 508142WERF428 SB M13 117 133

Frötscher Josef 117 577166BIHO373 SB M14 148 146

Fuschlberger Reinhold 113 3460SMGCL1826 SB M15 107 126

Schobersberger Herbert 0 370141OAPUT1402 SB M16 103 126

Rotschopf Helmut 144 727159NEUM493 SB M17 424 0

Zach Hubert 0 1200NEUM2183 SB M18 0 120

Krof Robert 0 1250JOHA899 SB M19 0 125

Huber Christian 0 1280NEUM29 SB M110 0 128

Leider Herbert 0 157157BIHO845 SB M111 0 0
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Salzburger LL / LM 2011 - 2012 - Endstand

Kategorie:

GesamtRg. Name

Damen

Verein Land Kat.Liz. 1. Rd. 2. Rd. 3. Rd. 4. Rd.

Fuschlberger Maria 101 446126SMGCL1991 SB W11 102 117

Schuster Claudia 105 460131WERF1284 SB DA2 103 121

Stauder Gabriele 105 504145WERF570 SB DA3 107 147

Asen Christine 175 630161NEUM380 SB W24 160 134

Sturm Martha 119 3840SMGCL478 SB W25 115 150

Hawranek Christine 167 3150OAPUT920 SB W16 148 0

Kategorie:

GesamtRg. Name

Herren

Verein Land Kat.Liz. 1. Rd. 2. Rd. 3. Rd. 4. Rd.

Lackner Andreas 98 429126BIHO135 SB HE1 89 116

Westenthaler Rupert 96 430126BIHO1197 SB HE2 91 117

Sawczak Christian 109 512151OAPUT784 SB HE3 115 137

Pammer Gerhard 0 350134OAPUT2979 SB HE4 89 127

Wiesenbauer Christian 0 253147WERF563 SB HE5 106 0

Krof Mario 0 1300JOHA62 SB HE6 0 130

Maier Raphael 0 134134OAPUT1118 SB HE7 0 0

Gebetshammer Michael 504 5040OAPUT369 SB HE8 0 0
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Salzburger LL / LM 2011 - 2012 - Endstand

Gesamtstand

Kategorie: Vereinsmannschaften

Rg. Mannschaft

18.09.2011 15.04.2012 20.05.2012

1. Rd. 2. Rd. 3. Rd.

BIHO 2 Liefering Werfen Score  /  Pkte

403ASKÖ MGC Bischofshofen 1 10 530 10 360 10 1293 30// / /1

4461. SMC-Liefering 8 552 6 408 6 1406 20// / /2

914Sport Oase-Putter Team Salzburg 0 541 8 405 8 1860 16// / /3

4501. SMGSC Werfen 6 571 4 430 4 1451 14// / /4

474ASKÖ MGC Bischofshofen 2 4 583 2 0 0 1057 6// / /5

642MGC Neumarkt/Wallersee 2 643 0 581 2 1866 4// / /6
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Salzburger LL / LM 2011 - 2012 - Endstand

Gesamtstand

Kategorie: Senioren - Mannschaften

Rg. Mannschaft

18.09.2011 15.04.2012 20.05.2012

1. Rd. 2. Rd. 3. Rd.

BIHO 2 Liefering Werfen Score  /  Pkte

3331. SMC-Liefering 1 6 406 8 313 8 1052 22// / /1

314ASKÖ MGC Bischofshofen 8 431 4 331 4 1076 16// / /2

3561. SMC-Liefering 2 4 0 0 320 6 676 10// / /3

0Sport Oase-Putter Team Salzburg 0 418 6 338 2 756 8// / /4

474MGC Neumarkt/Wallersee 2 478 2 432 0 1384 4// / /5
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Salzburger LL / LM 2011 - 2012 - Endstand

GesamtRg Name Verein Kat.Liz.

18.09.2011 15.04.2012 20.05.2012 17.06.2012

1. Rd. 2. Rd. 3. Rd. 4. Rd.

BIHO SMGCL WERF NEUM

WeiblichKategorie:

Fuschlberger Maria 101 446126SMGCL1991 W11 102 117

Schuster Claudia 105 460131WERF1284 DA2 103 121

Stauder Gabriele 105 504145WERF570 DA3 107 147

Asen Christine 175 630161NEUM380 W24 160 134

Sturm Martha 119 3840SMGCL478 W25 115 150

Hawranek Christine 167 3150OAPUT920 W16 148 0

GesamtRg Name Verein Kat.Liz.

18.09.2011 15.04.2012 20.05.2012 17.06.2012

1. Rd. 2. Rd. 3. Rd. 4. Rd.

BIHO SMGCL WERF NEUM

MännlichKategorie:

Schuster Reinhard 97 428126BIHO780 M11 89 116

Lackner Andreas 98 429126BIHO135 HE2 89 116

Westenthaler Rupert 96 430126BIHO1197 HE3 91 117

Präauer Manuel 99 443139BIHO113 MJ4 88 117

Mathy Wilhelm 100 450139BIHO933 M25 94 117

Kasper Andreas 113 473137SMGCL1217 M26 96 127

Feiser Karl-Heinz 120 484143SMGCL626 M27 96 125

Bachmaier Robert 134 495132OAPUT500 M18 98 131

Stauder Roland 116 508142WERF428 M19 117 133

Gaisbacher Christian 124 509153WERF342 MJ10 103 129

Sawczak Christian 109 512151OAPUT784 HE11 115 137

Gröne Dieter 123 520146SMGCL453 M212 117 134

Wiesenbauer Gottfried 123 547168WERF445 M213 119 137

Frötscher Josef 117 577166BIHO373 M114 148 146

Kienast Josef 155 609158NEUM1198 M215 142 154

Asen Roman 168 628165NEUM372 M216 162 133

Schuster Lukas 214 711177WERF142 MK17 145 175

Fuschlberger Reinhold 113 3460SMGCL1826 M118 107 126

Pammer Gerhard 0 350134OAPUT2979 HE19 89 127

Schobersberger Herbert 0 370141OAPUT1402 M120 103 126

Lottermoser Thomas 145 417146BIHO537 MK21 0 126

Rotschopf Helmut 144 727159NEUM493 M122 424 0

Wiesenbauer Christian 0 253147WERF563 HE23 106 0

Kalchbrenner Rudolf 0 2660NEUM733 M224 133 133

Strodl Manfred 0 2750NEUM2738 M225 128 147

Hawranek Hermann 0 291154OAPUT50 M226 137 0

Weinke Dominik 0 294154BIHO1019 MK27 0 140

Özcelik Muhammed 109 1090BIHO852 MJ28 0 0

Zach Hubert 0 1200NEUM2183 M129 0 120

Krof Daniel 0 1230JOHA904 MJ30 0 123

Krof Robert 0 1250JOHA899 M131 0 125

Huber Christian 0 1280NEUM29 M132 0 128

Krof Mario 0 1300JOHA62 HE33 0 130

Balic Muamer 133 1330BIHO61 MJ34 0 0

Maier Raphael 0 134134OAPUT1118 HE35 0 0

Eichholzer Herbert 0 145145OAPUT543 M236 0 0

Sturm Herbert 0 1540SMGCL476 M237 0 154

Leider Herbert 0 157157BIHO845 M138 0 0

Gebetshammer Michael 504 5040OAPUT369 HE39 0 0

Rainer Sebastian 0 00WERF472 MK40 0 0
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